



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC / GST REG NO : 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

ESTIMATION

DATE :
VEHICLE : SJV9187B
MAKE / MODEL : KIA CERATO KOUP 2.0SX
CHASIS NO. :

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	PART REPLACEMENT			
	BOOT LID	1	\$ 896.00	\$ x 896.00
	BOOT LID LAMP	2	\$ 287.00	\$ x 574.00
	BOOT LID LOGO "KIA"	1	\$ 45.00	\$ x 45.00
	BOOT LID LOGO "KOUP"	1	\$ 42.00	\$ x 42.00
	BOOT LID LOGO "FORTE"	1	\$ 39.00	\$ x 39.00
	BOOT LID STOPPER	1	\$ 19.00	\$ x 19.00
	BOOT LID HINGE	2	\$ 66.00	\$ x 132.00
	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 147.00	\$ in ✓ 147.00
	BOOT LID LOCK	1	\$ 165.00	\$ x 165.00
	BOOT LID CATCH	1	\$ 45.00	\$ x 45.00
	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 398.00	\$ x 796.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 51.00	\$ x 102.00
	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 689.00	\$ de ✓ 689.00
	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$ 395.00	\$ pm ✓ 395.00
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 67.00	\$ x 134.00
	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	5	\$ 32.00	\$ x 32.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 54.00	\$ de ✓ 108.00
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 748.00	\$ pm ✓ 748.00
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 249.00	\$ pm ✓ 249.00
	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$ 95.00	\$ x 190.00
	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 387.00	\$ Rp 387.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 142.00	\$ x 142.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 192.00	\$ x 192.00
	REVERSE SENSOR	2/4	\$ 124.00	\$ pm ✓ 496.00
	Total			\$ 6,764.00

Less 10% \$ 676.40
Sub Total \$ 6,087.60

	S/NETT ITEMS			\$
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 3 one 50.00
2	REAR BOOT SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ x 80.00
2	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ x 30.00
3	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 120.00	\$ x 120.00
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ x 30.00
	Total			\$ 310.00

LABOUR

1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500 1,400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500 1,200.00
3	TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL	1	\$ 300.00	\$ X na 300.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS	1	\$ 120.00	\$ X na 120.00
6	TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 60 120.00
7	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	\$ 100.00	\$ X na 100.00
9	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 30 80.00
10	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 30 250.00
			Part Replacement Amount	\$ 6,397.60
			Total Amount For Labour	\$ 3,570.00
			Total Amount	\$ 9,967.60

1120

Taufhin 97495749
 'WP' 15/2/21 @ 230pm
 1/4 Resurvey after repair
 Taufhin @ 1khauto.com
 4 days

1935.54
 30
 1120
 3085.54
 2592450
 4 days
 #

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: